Drawing on classic European flavours, the
Committee Room Restaurant celebrates
time-honoured recipes with a modern twist,
evoking the warmth of European dining and
long lunches shared over great conversation.

Set against the legendary atmosphere of
the 'G, blending old-world charm with
contemporary energy, inviting guests to relive
familiar tastes while discovering something
new — an elegant nod to Europe’s culinary
heritage, reimagined for Melbourne’s most
iconic sporting stage.

Snacks

Appellation Rock Oysters
our tabasco | fig leaf mignonette

Vegemite & Cheese
gougeres | aged Comte fondue

Scallop Pie
Abrolhos Island scallop | Café de Paris butter | puff pastry

Pork Belly Brochette
spiced apple ketchup

Peas & Ham
smoked ham hock & green pea croquette | piccalilli

Entree

Yellowfin Tuna, crudo

padron pepper mayonnaise | cucumber
blood orange vinaigrette

Skull Island Tiger Prawns, hickory smoked
XO butter | kohlrabi | lardo

Heirloom Beetroot, ‘tarte
fromage blanc | pickled walnuts | truffle honey

Grass Fed Angus Beef Tartare, dressed tableside
egg yolk | bone marrow | crinkle cut crisps

Allergen Statement

While some menu items may not include specific allergens as ingredients, all our food is

made in a facility that contains allergens.

Therefore, we are unable to guarantee there are no allergens in the food and beverages

served from this menu.

1/2doz 30 | doz 55

12

12 ea

10 ea

8 ea

28

29

25

32




Main Course

Aquna Murray Cod, butter poached 54
pickled mussels | zucchini blossoms | caviar sauce

Wimmera Gold Corn Fed Duck, aged & roasted breast 49
potato & leek pie | red cabbage | raspberry glaze

Roast Chook, white & dark meat’ 46
bell peppers filled with bacon & sage
smoked chicken gravy

Mayura Station Wagyu Rump Cap MB8+, ‘Steak Dianne 59

young garlic puree | Yarra Valley mushrooms
grape leaf salsa

Sharing Mains

Rangers Valley Fillet MB5+, ‘Chateaubriand, 600g 110
braised brassica’s | jus gras | house mustard

John Dory, whole baked, 800g 100
smoked pil pil sauce | preserved lemon | garlic chives

Sides

Farmer’s Market Salad
chives | tarragon | blackberry vinaigrette

Summer Tomatoes & Peaches
mandarin oil | Ortiz anchovy

Hand Cut Pommes Frites
truffle salt | parmesan

Hasselback Potatoes
creme fraiche | saltbush

Charred Heirloom Zucchini
goats’ cheese | smoked chilli | mint

10

12

10

13

12




Cheese & Dessert

Cheese Trolley Service

selection of local and imported cheeses | seasonal condiments

Chocolate Souffle
dark chocolate souffle | ganache | tonka bean gelato

Mandarin Splice
Earl Grey cream | mandarin granita | milk cake

Jelly & Ice Cream
strawberry jelly | strawberry roulade | vanilla gelato

Chocolate Profiteroles (3) additional piece +6 ea

chocolate choux | vanilla ice cream | chocolate sauce
Prom Country Cheese Shepard’s Whey ‘Farmhouse Brie'
filled with pistachio praline | aromatic foraged herbs
cocoa wafers

35

26

18

18

18

18

Dessert Wine

Marcarini Moscato D’Asti, Piedmont, Italy

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling, Coal River, TAS

Il Palazzo Vin Santo del Chianti 375ml, Tuscany, ltaly
Bissoni Albana, 2020, Emilia Romagna, Italy
Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny, NV

Penfolds Great Grandfather Rare Tawny, NV

Digestives

Nonino Quintessentia Amaro
Distilleria Alpe Amaro

Antica Torino Amaro della Sacra
Nonino Il Moscato

Nonino Il Fragolino

Nonino Il Pirus Pear

Questa E Vera Prosecco

14/75
17/85
22.5/90
115

25

50

13
14
15
13
14
18
12




Cocktails

Grapefruit Martini
Tanqueray Gin, Dolin Dry Vermouth & Grapefruit Bitters

Spritz
Amaro | Limoncello | Aperol | Campari

Americano
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Soda

Call Me Old Fashioned
Cognac, Amaro, Orange Bitters

Committee Negron
Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth

Paper Plane
Aperol, Nonino Amaro, Bourbon, Lemon

Amalfi Fiesta
Limoncello, Tequilla, Cointreau, Lime

Jungle Bird
Dark Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Lime

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Daiquri
Lyre's White Cane Spirit, Lime, Sugar

Espresso Martini
Lyre’s Coffee Originale, Lyre’s White Cane Spirit, Espresso Coffee

Amaretto Sour
Lyre's Amaretti, Lemon, Egg White

Amalfi Spritz
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Lyre's Classico Sparkling

24

18

20

24

24

24

24

24

24

16

16

16

16

Sparkling & Champagne

Pizzini Prosecco, King Valley, Victoria

Ca'Del Bosco DOCG Brut Cuvee Prestige, NV Franciacorta, Italy
Lini 910 Lambrusco Rosso IGT, NV Emilia Romagna, Italy

Seppelt Show Sparkling Shiraz, 2008 Grampians, Victoria
Taittinger Cuvée Prestige, NV, Reims, Champagne, France

Veuve Fourny Fils Blanc de Blanc, NV, Reims, Champagne, France

Penfolds X Thienot Champagne Brut Rosé, NV, Taissy, Champagne, France

White Wine

Riesling
Longview Macclesfield Riesling, 2024 Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Sauvignon Blanc/Blends

MCC Members Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, 2024 Gippsland, Victoria
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc, 2025 Adelaide Hills, South Australia
Cristian Salmon Sancerre, Loire Valley, France

Chardonnay

Coldstream Hills Chardonnay, 2024 Yarra Valley, Victoria

Penfolds Bin 311 Henty Chardonnay, 2014 Henty, South Australia
Penfolds ‘Bin 20A’ Chardonnay, 2020 Adelaide Hills, South Australia
Domaine Thierry Mothe Chablis, 2022, Burgundy, France

White Varietals

Kris Pinot Grigio DOC, 2024 Veneto, Italy

Umani Ronchi Trebbiano D’Abruzzo, 2023 Abruzzo, Italy

Santadi Vermentino, 2023 Sardinia, Italy

Avide ‘La’ Insolia/Grillo, 2022 Sicily, ltaly

Umani Ronchi Pecorino ‘l Sassi’, 2022 Abruzzo, Italy

Tenuta Del Meriggio Fiano di Avellino DOCG, 2021 Campania, Italy
Giovanni Rosso Roero Arneis DOC, 2022 Piedmont, Italy

Pieropan Soave ‘Calvarino’ DOC 2022 Veneto, Italy

Rosé

Elena Fucci Rosato IGT, ‘Titolo Pink Edition’, 2023 Basilicata, Italy
Adeline Rose, Aude Valley, France

St Huberts ‘The Stag’ Rosé, 2023 Yarra Valley, Victoria

16/80
175

65

180
29/150
150
150

16.5/82.5

67.5
90
130

18/90
115
260
140

68
70
18/81
19/85
21/90
100
104
132

22/88
725
65




Red Wine

Pinot Noir
Red Claw Pinot Noir, 2024 Mornington Peninsula, Victoria
Coldstream Hills Pinot Noir, 2023 Yarra Valley, Victoria

Sangiovese

Antonio Camillo ‘Tutti i Giorni’ Sangiovese IGT 1L, 2021, Tuscany, ltaly
Felsina Chianti Classico DOCG, 2021 Tuscany, ltaly

Il Palazzo Chianti Riserva DOCG, 2020 Tuscany, Italy

Fuligni Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, 2019 Tuscany, ltaly

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends

Bollini Merlot, 2022, Alto Adige, Italy

Redman Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022, Coonawarra, South Australia

Il Palazzo Sal Terrae ‘Super Tuscan’, 2018, Tuscany, Italy

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz, 2022 Multiregional South Australia
Cullen ‘Diana Madeline’ Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021 Margaret River, WA

Shiraz

Sanguine Progeny Shiraz, 2024 Heathcote, Victoria

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz, 2019 Multi Regional, South Australia
Penfolds RWT Shiraz, 2022 Barossa Valley, South Australia
Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz, 2018 Eden Valley, South Australia
Penfolds Grange Shiraz, 2018 Multi Regional, South Australia

Red Varietals

Umani Ronchi Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC, 2024 Abruzzo, Italy
Tenuta Del Meriggio Irpinia Aglianico, 2017 Campania, Italy

Avide ‘Lo’ Nero D'Avola, 2021, Sicily, Italy

Gaudio Barbera del Monferrato Superiore, 2021, Piedmont, Italy
Marcarini Barbera D’Alba DOC, ‘Ciabot Camerano, 2022 Piedmont, ltaly
Barone di Villagrande Etna Rosso, 2020 Sicily, ltaly

Bissoni Passito, 2020, Emilia Romagna, Italy

Speri Valpolicella Ripasso DOC, 2022 Veneto, ltaly

Santadi Carignano del Sulcis DOC Riserva ‘Rocca Rubia), 2021 Sardinia, Italy

Speri Amarone DOCG ‘Monte Sant'Urubano, 2018 Veneto, Italy
Roccolo Grassi Amarone DOCG, 2017, Veneto, Italy
Marcarini Barolo ‘Brunate, 2017, Piedmont, Italy

19/95
90

16/80
125
150
333

75
17/85
150
200
250

19/76
250
340
370

2300

72
22/88
73
98
104
15
15
120
160
230
266
234

Dessert & Fortified

Marcarini Moscato D’Asti, Piedmont, ltaly

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling, Coal River, TAS

Il Palazzo Vin Santo del Chianti 375ml, Tuscany, Italy
Bissoni Albana, 2020, Emilia Romagna, Italy
Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny, NV

Penfolds Great Grandfather Rare Tawny, NV

Beer & Cider

Draught
Carlton Draught Victoria
Peroni ‘Nastro Azzurro’

Bottle

Carlton Dry 3.5%

Two Bays Session Ale Gluten Free
Asahi Super Dry 0.0%

Mountain Goat Hazy Apple Cider

Non Alcoholic

Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Water, 750ml
Soft Drinks 330ml

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Lemon Lime Bitters
Cascade Range 330ml

Soda Water, Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic Water

Keri Juices 250ml

Apple, Orange

Hot Drinks

Coffee by Industry Beans

Espresso, Long Black, Macchiato, Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Piccolo, Magic

Teaby T2

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lemon Grass & Ginger, Peppermint,

Chamomile, Sencha
Hot Chocolate

14/75
17/85
22.5/90
15

26

4.5

12.5
14.5

12.5
14.5

10
13.5

10
6.8

5.8

5.5

5.5




[
Spirits

Vodka
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Gin

MCG Signature Mountain Goat 1856’
Malfy

Hendricks

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Tanqueray

Roku

Pot & Still Fig Gin

Gin Mare Capri

Imperial Measures Ounce Gin Signature

Whiskey

Jameson

Bulleit Bourbon

Basil Haydens Bourbon
Lagavulin 8 yr
Lagavulin 16 yr

Talisker 10 yr

Macallan 12 yr
Yamazaki 12 yr
Dalwhinnie 15 yr
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Other Spirits

Bacardi Rum

Ron Zacapa No. 23 Rum
Plantation Pineapple Rum
Epsolon Reposado Tequila

Don Julio Blanco Tequila

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal Tequila
Hennessy V.S.0.P. Cognac
Hennessy X.0. Cognac

-

17
17

15
13
17
17
15
15
15
18
18

13
15
18
14
18
18
18
18
18
40

13
15
15
13
15
15
21
51

Liqueurs & Digestives

Liqueurs

Frangelico

Drambuie

Limoncello Santa Marta
Chartreuse ‘Green’
Luxardo Maraschino
Baileys

Kahlua

Amaro

Nonino Quintessentia

Antica Torino Amaro della Sacra
Distilleria Alpe Amaro Alpe

Grappa

Nonino Il Moscato

Nonino UE Il Fragolino

Nonino Il Pirus Pear

Questa E Vera Denim Prosecco

13
13
15
15
15
15
15

17
20
18

22
25
28
25




