

Drawing on classic European flavours, the Committee Room Restaurant celebrates time-honoured recipes with a modern twist, evoking the warmth of European dining and long lunches shared over great conversation.

Set against the legendary atmosphere of the 'G, blending old-world charm with contemporary energy, inviting guests to relive familiar tastes while discovering something new – an elegant nod to Europe's culinary heritage, reimagined for Melbourne's most iconic sporting stage.

Snacks

Appellation Rock Oysters our tabasco fig leaf mignonette	1/2 doz 30 doz 55
Vegemite & Cheese gougères aged Comte fondue	12
Scallop Pie Abrolhos Island scallop Café de Paris butter puff pastry	12 ea
Pork Belly Brochette spiced apple ketchup	10 ea
Peas & Ham smoked ham hock & green pea croquette piccalilli	8 ea

Entree

Yellowfin Tuna, <i>crudo</i> padron pepper mayonnaise cucumber blood orange vinaigrette	28
Skull Island Tiger Prawns, <i>hickory smoked</i> XO butter kohlrabi lardo	29
Heirloom Beetroot, <i>'tarte'</i> fromage blanc pickled walnuts truffle honey	25
Grass Fed Angus Beef Tartare, <i>dressed tableside</i> egg yolk bone marrow crinkle cut crisps	32

Allergen Statement

While some menu items may not include specific allergens as ingredients, all our food is made in a facility that contains allergens.

Therefore, we are unable to guarantee there are no allergens in the food and beverages served from this menu.

Main Course

Aquna Murray Cod, *butter poached* 54
pickled mussels | zucchini blossoms | caviar sauce

Wimmera Gold Corn Fed Duck, *aged & roasted breast* 49
potato & leek pie | red cabbage | raspberry glaze

Roast Chook, *'white & dark meat'* 46
bell peppers filled with bacon & sage
smoked chicken gravy

Mayura Station Wagyu Rump Cap MB8+, *'Steak Dianne'* 59
young garlic puree | Yarra Valley mushrooms
grape leaf salsa

Sharing Mains

Rangers Valley Fillet MB5+, *'Chateaubriand', 600g* 110
braised brassica's | jus gras | house mustard

John Dory, *whole baked, 800g* 100
smoked pil pil sauce | preserved lemon | garlic chives

Sides

Farmer's Market Salad 10
chives | tarragon | blackberry vinaigrette

Summer Tomatoes & Peaches 12
mandarin oil | Ortiz anchovy

Hand Cut Pommes Frites 10
truffle salt | parmesan

Hasselback Potatoes 13
creme fraiche | saltbush

Charred Heirloom Zucchini 12
goats' cheese | smoked chilli | mint

Cheese & Dessert

Cheese Trolley Service selection of local and imported cheeses seasonal condiments	35
Chocolate Souffle dark chocolate souffle ganache tonka bean gelato	26
Mandarin Splice Earl Grey cream mandarin granita milk cake	18
Jelly & Ice Cream strawberry jelly strawberry roulade vanilla gelato	18
Chocolate Profiteroles (3) <i>additional piece +6 ea</i> chocolate choux vanilla ice cream chocolate sauce	18
Prom Country Cheese Shepard's Whey 'Farmhouse Brie' filled with pistachio praline aromatic foraged herbs cocoa wafers	18

Dessert Wine

Marcarini Moscato D'Asti, Piedmont, Italy	14/75
Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling, Coal River, TAS	17/85
Il Palazzo Vin Santo del Chianti 375ml, Tuscany, Italy	22.5/90
Bissoni Albana, 2020, Emilia Romagna, Italy	115
Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny, NV	25
Penfolds Great Grandfather Rare Tawny, NV	50

Digestives

Nonino Quintessentia Amaro	13
Distilleria Alpe Amaro	14
Antica Torino Amaro della Sacra	15
Nonino Il Moscato	13
Nonino Il Fragolino	14
Nonino Il Pirus Pear	18
Questa E Vera Prosecco	12

Cocktails

Grapefruit Martini Tanqueray Gin, Dolin Dry Vermouth & Grapefruit Bitters	24
Spritz Amaro Limoncello Aperol Campari	18
Americano Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Soda	20
Call Me Old Fashioned Cognac, Amaro, Orange Bitters	24
Committee Negron Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth	24
Paper Plane Aperol, Nonino Amaro, Bourbon, Lemon	24
Amalfi Fiesta Limoncello, Tequilla, Cointreau, Lime	24
Jungle Bird Dark Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Lime	24
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee	24

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Daiquiri Lyre's White Cane Spirit, Lime, Sugar	16
Espresso Martini Lyre's Coffee Originale, Lyre's White Cane Spirit, Espresso Coffee	16
Amaretto Sour Lyre's Amaretti, Lemon, Egg White	16
Amalfi Spritz Lyre's Italian Spritz, Lyre's Classico Sparkling	16

Sparkling & Champagne

Pizzini Prosecco, King Valley, Victoria	16/80
Ca'Del Bosco DOCG Brut Cuvee Prestige, NV Franciacorta, Italy	175
Lini 910 Lambrusco Rosso IGT, NV Emilia Romagna, Italy	65
Seppelt Show Sparkling Shiraz, 2008 Grampians, Victoria	180
Taittinger Cuvée Prestige, NV, Reims, Champagne, France	29/150
Veuve Fourny Fils Blanc de Blanc, NV, Reims, Champagne, France	150
Penfolds X Thienot Champagne Brut Rosé, NV, Taissy, Champagne, France	150

White Wine

Riesling Longview Macclesfield Riesling, 2024 Adelaide Hills, South Australia	16.5/82.5
Sauvignon Blanc/Blends MCC Members Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, 2024 Gippsland, Victoria	67.5
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc, 2025 Adelaide Hills, South Australia	90
Cristian Salmon Sancerre, Loire Valley, France	130
Chardonnay Coldstream Hills Chardonnay, 2024 Yarra Valley, Victoria	18/90
Penfolds Bin 311 Henty Chardonnay, 2014 Henty, South Australia	115
Penfolds 'Bin 20A' Chardonnay, 2020 Adelaide Hills, South Australia	260
Domaine Thierry Mothe Chablis, 2022, Burgundy, France	140
White Varietals Kris Pinot Grigio DOC, 2024 Veneto, Italy	68
Umani Ronchi Trebbiano D'Abruzzo, 2023 Abruzzo, Italy	70
Santadi Vermentino, 2023 Sardinia, Italy	18/81
Avide 'La' Insolia/Grillo, 2022 Sicily, Italy	19/85
Umani Ronchi Pecorino 'I Sassi', 2022 Abruzzo, Italy	21/90
Tenuta Del Meriggio Fiano di Avellino DOCG, 2021 Campania, Italy	100
Giovanni Rosso Roero Arneis DOC, 2022 Piedmont, Italy	104
Pieropan Soave 'Calvarino' DOC 2022 Veneto, Italy	132
Rosé Elena Fucci Rosato IGT, 'Titolo Pink Edition', 2023 Basilicata, Italy	22/88
Adeline Rose, Aude Valley, France	72.5
St Huberts 'The Stag' Rosé, 2023 Yarra Valley, Victoria	65

Red Wine

Pinot Noir	
Red Claw Pinot Noir, 2024 Mornington Peninsula, Victoria	19/95
Coldstream Hills Pinot Noir, 2023 Yarra Valley, Victoria	90
Sangiovese	
Antonio Camillo 'Tutti i Giorni' Sangiovese IGT 1L, 2021, Tuscany, Italy	16/80
Felsina Chianti Classico DOCG, 2021 Tuscany, Italy	125
Il Palazzo Chianti Riserva DOCG, 2020 Tuscany, Italy	150
Fuligni Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, 2019 Tuscany, Italy	333
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends	
Bollini Merlot, 2022, Alto Adige, Italy	75
Redman Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022, Coonawarra, South Australia	17/85
Il Palazzo Sal Terrae 'Super Tuscan', 2018, Tuscany, Italy	150
Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz, 2022 Multiregional South Australia	200
Cullen 'Diana Madeline' Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021 Margaret River, WA	250
Shiraz	
Sanguine Progeny Shiraz, 2024 Heathcote, Victoria	19/76
Penfolds St Henri Shiraz, 2019 Multi Regional, South Australia	250
Penfolds RWT Shiraz, 2022 Barossa Valley, South Australia	340
Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz, 2018 Eden Valley, South Australia	370
Penfolds Grange Shiraz, 2018 Multi Regional, South Australia	2300
Red Varietals	
Umani Ronchi Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC, 2024 Abruzzo, Italy	72
Tenuta Del Meriggio Irpinia Aglianico, 2017 Campania, Italy	22/88
Avide 'Lo' Nero D'Avola, 2021, Sicily, Italy	73
Gaudio Barbera del Monferrato Superiore, 2021, Piedmont, Italy	98
Marcarini Barbera D'Alba DOC, 'Ciabot Camerano', 2022 Piedmont, Italy	104
Barone di Villagrande Etna Rosso, 2020 Sicily, Italy	115
Bissoni Passito, 2020, Emilia Romagna, Italy	115
Speri Valpolicella Ripasso DOC, 2022 Veneto, Italy	120
Santadi Carignano del Sulcis DOC Riserva 'Rocca Rubia', 2021 Sardinia, Italy	160
Speri Amarone DOCG 'Monte Sant'Urubano', 2018 Veneto, Italy	230
Roccolo Grassi Amarone DOCG, 2017, Veneto, Italy	266
Marcarini Barolo 'Brunate', 2017, Piedmont, Italy	234

Dessert & Fortified

Marcarini Moscato D'Asti, Piedmont, Italy	14/75
Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling, Coal River, TAS	17/85
Il Palazzo Vin Santo del Chianti 375ml, Tuscany, Italy	22.5/90
Bissoni Albana, 2020, Emilia Romagna, Italy	115
Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny, NV	26
Penfolds Great Grandfather Rare Tawny, NV	41.5

Beer & Cider

Draught	
Carlton Draught Victoria	12.5
Peroni 'Nastro Azzurro'	14.5
Bottle	
Carlton Dry 3.5%	12.5
Two Bays Session Ale Gluten Free	14.5
Asahi Super Dry 0.0%	10
Mountain Goat Hazy Apple Cider	13.5

Non Alcoholic

Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Water, 750ml	10
Soft Drinks 330ml	6.8
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Lemon Lime Bitters	
Cascade Range 330ml	5.8
Soda Water, Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic Water	
Keri Juices 250ml	6
Apple, Orange	

Hot Drinks

Coffee by Industry Beans	6
Espresso, Long Black, Macchiato, Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Piccolo, Magic	
Tea by T2	5.5
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lemon Grass & Ginger, Peppermint, Chamomile, Sencha	
Hot Chocolate	5.5

Spirits

Vodka	
Grey Goose	17
Belvedere	17
Gin	
MCG Signature Mountain Goat '1856'	15
Malfy	13
Hendricks	17
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	17
Tanqueray	15
Roku	15
Pot & Still Fig Gin	15
Gin Mare Capri	18
Imperial Measures Ounce Gin Signature	18
Whiskey	
Jameson	13
Bulleit Bourbon	15
Basil Haydens Bourbon	18
Lagavulin 8 yr	14
Lagavulin 16 yr	18
Talisker 10 yr	18
Macallan 12 yr	18
Yamazaki 12 yr	18
Dalwhinnie 15 yr	18
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40
Other Spirits	
Bacardi Rum	13
Ron Zacapa No. 23 Rum	15
Plantation Pineapple Rum	15
Epsolon Reposado Tequila	13
Don Julio Blanco Tequila	15
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal Tequila	15
Hennessy V.S.O.P. Cognac	21
Hennessy X.O. Cognac	51

Liqueurs & Digestives

Liqueurs	
Frangelico	13
Drambuie	13
Limoncello Santa Marta	15
Chartreuse 'Green'	15
Luxardo Maraschino	15
Baileys	15
Kahlua	15
Amaro	
Nonino Quintessentia	17
Antica Torino Amaro della Sacra	20
Distilleria Alpe Amaro Alpe	18
Grappa	
Nonino Il Moscato	22
Nonino ÙE Il Fragolino	25
Nonino Il Pirus Pear	28
Questa É Vera Denim Prosecco	25